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Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer

Description

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

SI50X-FPB1-CUST Datasheet

SI50X%-FPB1-CUST Price

SI50X%-FPB1-CUST
Energy Mcro (Silicon Labs)
FIELD PROGRAVIVER CVEMS

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

SI50%-FPB1-CUST.PDF

Inquiry

Product Details of SI50X-FPB1-CUST

SI50X-FPB1-CUST Details PDF

Image shown is a representation only.
Exact specifications should be obtained
from the product data sheet.

We can supply Energy Mcro (Silicon Labs) part# SI50X-FPB1-CUST, use the request quote form to request SIS0X-FPB1-CUST pirce and lead time. Nantian Electronics - ntchip.com is an
independent stocking distributor of electronic components. With 3+ Milion line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 300 thousand part numbers of
electronic components in stock for immediately delivery, which mayinclude part number SI50X-FPB1-CUST. The price and lead time for SI50X-FPB1-CUSTdepending on the quantity
required, availabilityand warehouse location. Contact us today and our sales representative will provide you price and delivery on Part# SI50X-FPB1-CUST. We look forward to doing

business with you.

Related parts for SI50X-FPB1-CUST
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S15040-C-GM

SI15018-BM

S15017-BM
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S15023-BM

S15023-D-GM

Manufacturer

Energy Mcro (Silicon Labs)

Energy Mcro (Silicon Labs)

Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)

Energy Mcro (Silicon Labs)

Energy Mcro (Silicon Labs)

Energy Mcro (Silicon Labs)

Description

IC CLOCK/DATARECOVERY LP 20QFN

IC CLOCK/DATARECOVERY 28MLP

IC CLOCK/DATARECOVERY 28MLP

IC CLOCK/DATARECVRY WAWVP 28M_P

IC CLOCK/DATARECVRY WAWVP 28M_P
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